GSW-350-X
£ Input Voltage:
    90-132VAC/180-264VAC (Selectable by switch)
    248-373VDC (Selectable by switch)
£ Forced air cooling by built-in DC fan
£ Operating altitude up to 5000 meters
£ Over voltage category III
£ 200% peak power for 5 seconds
£ Multiple Protection: SCP, OVP, OCP, OTP
£ Output voltage adjustment by potentiometer
£ Operating Temperature: -40℃~+70℃ (Refer to “Derating Curve”)
£ 3 Years warranty
GSW-350-X series is a 350 watts air-cooled metal enclosed industrial power supply. Adopting
wide AC&DC input voltage, the entire series provides an output voltage line of 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V
and 55V. This power supply has excellent peak power load capacity, it can be adapted to
different load application and meet various industrial application requirements. Besides, the EMC
and safety regulations comply with the IEC/EN/UL62368 standards. High conversion efficiency,

voltage [3]
(Vdc)
Output
current
(A)
Ripple
and
noise
(mV)[2]
Efficiency
@230Vac
(Typ.)[1]
Maximum
capacitive
load(μF)
GSW-350-12-yyyy 350.4 12 10.2-13.8 0-29.2 150 85% 8000
GSW-350-24-yyyy 350.4 24 21.6-28.8 0-14.6 200 87% 4000
GSW-350-36-yyyy※ 351 36 32.4-39.6 0-9.75 200 88.5% 4000
GSW-350-48-yyyy 351 48 43.2-52.8 0-7.32 200 88.5% 1000
GSW-350-55-yyyy※ 351 55 51.3-56.7 0-6.5 250 88% 700
2024.8.22 R1.0  Page 2
GSW-350 -X-YYYY
Applications
Industrial control system, Mechanical and electrical equipment,